vivendi

Déclaration des transactions sur actions propres réalisées du 24 au 28 juin 2019

VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI

VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI

969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54

969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54

24/06/2019
24/06/2019
24/06/2019
24/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
27/06/2019
27/06/2019
27/06/2019
27/06/2019
28/06/2019
28/06/2019
28/06/2019
28/06/2019

Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis

FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
TOTAL

KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63

1296 414
399 921
319329
139 893

1320 000
425 824
316 075
148 778

1160 000
510 000
310 000
140 000
1150000
520000
310000
140000

1200 000
290 000
320 000
140 000

10 556 234

24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1 04
24/06/2019 16:55:04
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 16:55:04
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 16:55:04

24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 16:55:04

4
4
4

24/06/2019 16:55:1

4
24/06/2019 16:57:23
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 16:57:23
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 16:57:23
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 16:57:23
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 16:57:48
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 16:57:50

24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 16:57:57

7
24/06/2019 16:57:57
7

24/06/2019 16:58:11

24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 17:02:24
24/06/2019 1 4
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 17:03:04
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 17:03:04
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 17:03:25
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 17:03:25

24/06/2019 17:03:42
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 17:05:39
24/06/2019 1 9
24/06/2019 1 9
24/06/2019 17:05:39

24,8443
24,8719
24,8511
24,8529
24,8738
24,8660
24,8786
24,8781
24,6381
24,6178
24,6394
24,6387
23,7859
23,8315
23,8579
23,855
24,1180
24,1083
24,0954
24,0970
24,4667

FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771
FR0000127771

XPAR
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XPAR
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XPAR
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XPAR
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XPAR
BATE
CHIX
TRQX

24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,91
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,89
24,89
24,89
24,89
24,89
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90
24,90

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

1351
2481

2302

1025
1310
1673

BATE
XPAR
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XPAR
BATE
XPAR
XPAR
TRQX
BATE
XPAR
XPAR
TRQX
XPAR
XPAR
BATE
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
CHIX
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
CHIX
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XPAR
XPAR
BATE
TRQX
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
XPAR
TRQX
CHIX
XPAR

1704479728045
1704479729045
1704479730045
1704479731045
1704479732045
1704479733045
1704479734045
1704479735045
1704479736045
1704479737045
1704479738045
1704479739045
1704479740045
1704479742045
1704479743045
1704479744045
1704479745045
1704479746045
1704479747045
1704479748045
1704479989045
1704480105045
1704480114045
1704480115045
1704480117045
1704480126045
1704480127045
1704483263045
1704483264045
1704483265045
1704483266045
1704483267045
1704483268045
1704483269045
1704483270045
1704483271045
1704483272045
1704483273045
1704483274045
1704483918045
1704483919045
1704483920045
1704483943045
1704483944045
1704484111045
1704484112045
1704484113045
1704484114045
1704484115045
1704484116045
1704484117045
1704484118045
1704484119045
1704484120045
1704484121045
1704484122045
1704484123045
1704484124045
1704484125045
1704484126045
1704484470045
1704484471045
1704484472045
1704484473045
1704491731045
1704491735045
1704491736045
1704492517045
1704492518045
1704492519045
1704492520045
1704492521045
1704492946045
1704492947045
1704492948045
1704492949045
1704492950045
1704492951045
1704492952045
1704492953045
1704492954045
1704492955045
1704492957045
1704493232045
1704493233045
1704493272045
1704496435045
1704496436045
1704496437045
1704496438045

Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation
Annulation



VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI
VIVENDI

969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJIW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
969500FU4DRAEVJW7U54
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1478
259
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907
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694
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591
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63
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903
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395
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1
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24/06/2019 14:02:19
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:02:19
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:02:19
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:14:33
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:18:35
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:20:35
24/06/2019 1 5
24/06/2019 1 5
24/06/2019 14:20:45
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:.

5
48
8
8

24/06/2019 14:21: 48

24/06/2019 14:22:05
24/06/2019 1 5
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:22:05
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1.
24/06/2019 14:22:05
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:22:05
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:22:05
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1.
24/06/2019 14:22:05
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:22:05
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:22:05
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:.

24/06/2019 14:32:19
9

24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:32:28
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:32:42
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:33:35
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:34:03
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:34:03
24/06/2019 1 3
24/06/2019 1
24/06/2019 14:34:03
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290
289
417
500
107
798
250
209
500
131
805
472
1424
876
281

524
1344
1269
532
626
887
283
169
1331
1875
1628
2623
1504
44
151
1488
2494
4359
71
1317
187
1658
769
312
1342
2502
1263
312
42
101
1516
769
2617
503
521
300
188
130
60
800
272
360
502
1412
230
201
198
250
300
1954
250
92
137
93
500
167
500
1605
976
21
453
300
223
1573
1750
902
102
1413
2068
2231
998
2603
548
3477
700
250
227

250
251
1170
2575
2444
15
231
500
1761
2255
287
312
378
312
2229
2349
973
2270
485
1957
420
500
704
395
311
2132
975
719
643
729
166
2176
109
1684
1577
409
1868
2178
1853
2245

XPAR
BATE
BATE
BATE
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
CHIX
XPAR
XPAR
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
BATE
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
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CHIX
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XPAR
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
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TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
XPAR
XPAR
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XPAR
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XPAR
XPAR
TRQX
XPAR
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
CHIX
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
CHIX
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR

1704253166045
1704253197045
1704253198045
1704253810045
1704256067045
1704256068045
1704256069045
1704256070045
1704256388045
1704256389045
1704256390045
1704256391045
1704256392045
1704256702045
1704256703045
1704256935045
1704258447045
1704258448045
1704258450045
1704258451045
1704258452045
1704258453045
1704258454045
1704258478045
1704258518045
1704258519045
1704260260045
1704260261045
1704260262045
1704260263045
1704260264045
1704260265045
1704260266045
1704260267045
1704260268045
1704260269045
1704260270045
1704260271045
1704260272045
1704260274045
1704260275045
1704260435045
1704260436045
1704260437045
1704260438045
1704260868045
1704262034045
1704262138045
1704262139045
1704262140045
1704262161045
1704262162045
1704262163045
1704262164045
1704262165045
1704262166045
1704262167045
1704262168045
1704262169045
1704270471045
1704271448045
1704272748045
1704273116045
1704273117045
1704273118045
1704273119045
1704275111045
1704275288045
1704275289045
1704275290045
1704275291045
1704275292045
1704276144045
1704276145045
1704276146045
1704276147045
1704276148045
1704276149045
1704276831045
1704276832045
1704276833045
1704276835045
1704276837045
1704276838045
1704276839045
1704276840045
1704276841045
1704276842045
1704276843045
1704276844045
1704276845045
1704276847045
1704276848045
1704276849045
1704276850045
1704276851045
1704276852045
1704276853045
1704276854045
1704276855045
1704276856045
1704276857045
1704276858045
1704276859045
1704276861045
1704276866045
1704276879045
1704276898045
1704276906045
1704276987045
1704276988045
1704276989045
1704277153045
1704285842045
1704285843045
1704285844045
1704285845045
1704285939045
1704285940045
1704286130045
1704286131045
1704286179045
1704286705045
1704287169045
1704287170045
1704287171045
1704287449045
1704287450045
1704287451045
1704287452045
1704287453045
1704287454045
1704287455045
1704287